4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Revised
1/13/99

NORTH DAKOTA LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
Tentative Agenda

ELECTRIC UTILITIES COMMITTEE

Thursday, January 14, 1999
Brynhild Haugland Room, State Capitol
Bismarck, North Dakota

Call to order
Roll call
Consideration of minutes of the January 5, 1999, meeting

Presentation by the Legislative Council staff of a bill draft to provide for differentiation
between electricity transmission lines and electricity distribution lines

Committee discussion and comments by interested persons in attendance
concerning the bill draft

Adjourn

Committee Members

Representatives Al Carlson (Chairman), Robert Huether, Matthew M. Klein
Senators Randel Christmann, Pete Naaden, Larry J. Robinson



