NORTH DAKOTA LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

Tentative Agenda

ELECTRIC UTILITIES COMMITTEE

Thursday, January 14, 1999 Brynhild Haugland Room, State Capitol Bismarck, North Dakota

4:00 p.m.	Call to order Roll call Consideration of minutes of the January 5, 1999, meeting
4:05 p.m.	Presentation by the Legislative Council staff of a bill draft to provide for differentiation between electricity transmission lines and electricity distribution lines
4:15 p.m.	Committee discussion and comments by interested persons in attendance concerning the bill draft
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn